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	Position
	MM/YY Term Begins
	MM/YY
Term
Ends
	Name
	Office Address
E-Mail Address (E)
	Phone
Office (O)
Fax (F)
	Home Phone

	President
	2017
	2018
	Jami Lawhon
Davidson/Forsyth Co.
	301 E Center Street
Lexington, NC 27292 
(E)jami_lawhon@ncsu.edu
	(O)336-242-2092 
(F) 336-249-7300
	

	President-Elect
	2017
	2018
	Jennifer Grable
Person Co
	304  S. Morgan Street Room 123
Roxboro, NC 27573 
(E) Jennifer_grable@ncsu.edu 
	(O)336-599-1195
(F)336-598-0272
	

	Vice President Awards and Recognition
	2017
	2018
	Carmen Long
Surry Co.
	210 N. Main Street
Dobson, NC @7017 
(E) Carmen_long@ncsu.edu
	O) 336-401-8025 
(F) 336-401-8048
	

	Vice President Professional Development
	2017
	2018
	Ivelisse Colon Diaz
Orange Co.


	306 E. Revere Rd. 
Hillsborough, NC 27278
ivelisse_colon@ncsu.edu
	(O) 336-599-1195 
(F) 336-598-0272
	

	Vice President Member Resources
	2017
	2018
	Hetal Patel
 Rockingham Co.
	525 NC 65 Suite 200 
Reidsville, NC 27320
(E)hetal_patel@ncsu.edu
	(O)336 342-8230 
(F) 336-342-8242
	

	Vice President Public Affairs
	2017
	2018
	Shameca Battle 
Guilford County
	3309 Burlington Rd
Greensboro, NC 27405 
(336) 641-2415
(E)shameca_battle@ncsu.edu
	(O)336-641-2415
(F)336-641-2402

	

	Secretary
	2017
	2018
	Sonya Patterson
Caswell Co.
	126 Court Sq 
Agriculture Building
Yanceyville, NC 27379 
(E)Sonya_patterson@ncsu.edu 
	(O) 336-694-4158 
(F) 336-694-5930
	

	Treasurer
	2017
	2018
	Phyllis Smith
Chatham Co. 
	1192 US 64 W Business  Suite 400
Pittsboro, NC 27312 (E) (E)Phyllis_smith@ncsu.edu
	(O) 919-542-8202 
(F) 919-542-8246
	

	State Staff/ Advisor
	2017
	2018
	Dr. Mike Yoder
	520 Brickhaven Drive
Raleigh, NC 27695 
(E) mike_yoder@ncsu.edu
	(O) 919-513-3509 
(F) 919-515-3483
	

	Parliamentarian
	2017
	2018
	Deborah Womack
Forsyth CO.
	1450 Fairchild Rd
Winston-Salem, NC 27105
(E)deborah_womack@ncsu.edu
	(O) 336-703-2850
(F) 336-767-3557
	

	Immediate Past President
	2017
	2018
	Jeannie Leonard
Randolph Co
	112 West Walker Avenue
Asheboro, NC 27203
(E)Jeannie_leonard@ncsu.edu
	(O) 336-318-6000
(F) 336-318-6018
	

	Historian
	2017
	2018
	Vince Webb
Guilford Co.
	3309 Burlington Rd
Greensboro, NC 27405 
(E) vince_webb@ncsu.edu
	(O) 336-641-2400
(F)336-641-2402

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 Add additional rows as needed

Submit this form to the current State Nominating Chair following the Spring District meeting 
